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Alutaguse nädalamäng → Alutaguse nädalamäng- IX etapp

No  Result (Sum) Handicap (HC) Summary (Sum-HC)

1 Harri Reimand 55  55

2 Marko Viimsalu 59  59

3 Artur Ševtšuk 57 -3,0 60

4 Avo Sambla 58 -2,5 60,5

5 Robert Peets 61  61

6 Maie-Ly Pihus 63  63

7 Kristen Milk 63  63

8 Madis Kõrvoja 60 -5,5 65,5

9 Rasmus Urres 66  66

10 Hillar Neiland 61 -5,5 66,5

11 Hristo Neiland 58 -9,0 67

12 Timo Juursalu 58 -12,5 70,5

13 Marek Vinni 64 -7,0 71

14 Allain-Marco Anton 67 -4,5 71,5

15 Jaanis Nõmmeloo 72  72

16 Andrus Lehismets 56 -17,0 73

17 Ivar Rooma 83  83
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

1 Harri Reimand 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 +1 55

2 Andrus Lehismets 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 +2 56

3 Artur Ševtšuk 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 57

4 Hristo Neiland 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 3 +4 58

4 Avo Sambla 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 6 2 +4 58

4 Timo Juursalu 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 +4 58

7 Marko Viimsalu 4 4 4 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 +5 59

8 Madis Kõrvoja 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 +6 60

9 Robert Peets 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 +7 61

9 Hillar Neiland 4 5 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 +7 61

11 Kristen Milk 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 +9 63

11 Maie-Ly Pihus 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +9 63

13 Marek Vinni 2 5 5 4 5 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 +10 64

14 Rasmus Urres 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +12 66

15 Allain-Marco Anton 3 3 4 3 5 7 5 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 +13 67

16 Jaanis Nõmmeloo 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 +18 72

17 Ivar Rooma 3 7 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 +29 83
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.1 4.1 3.8 3.1 4.2 3.4 3.6 3.9 2.9 3.5 3.9 3.5 2.8 3.5 3.1 3.6 3.8 2.7 62.4

Difficulty 6 17 14 4 18 7 12 16 3 10 15 9 2 8 5 11 13 1 8.4

Birdie -1 2 1 3 2 2 6 2 4 2 1 7 32 10%

Par 0 11 6 4 10 4 9 7 6 9 9 5 10 12 8 14 12 6 8 150 49%

Bogey 1 4 5 10 4 6 5 4 7 1 2 9 6 1 4 2 1 10 2 83 27%

Double Bogey 2 5 2 6 3 4 3 3 1 3 3 33 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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